
LOT 61
PT OR 2170/238
PLUMMER CREEK #1 PB 8/28

MNSF II W1 LLC
6836 MORRISON BLVD STE 320
CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

12-2N-26-1601-0061-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5013.00

04/04/2025 MLU

10/22/2019 KBA 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

275,624
4,564
60,000

340,188
0

340,188
0

340,188
340,188

0

322,826

2170/0238 12/08/2017 SW U I 37 656,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E G H IV LLC

MNSF II W1 LLC

1869/1009 7/15/2013 SW Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BWC LAND PLUMMER LLC

E G H IV LLC
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B1327925 NEW CONSTR 264,656 10/01/2013

HX Base Yr

82076 HOODED WARBLER CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,477 117.1296 117.13 290,131 2014 2014 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 2,247 100 2014 2,247 250,031

FGR 400 55 2014 220 24,481

FOP 21 30 2014 6 668

PTO 80 5 2014 4 446

2,748 2,477 275,624

BAS=[YR=2014] W13 S4 PTO=[YR=2014] W10 S8 E10 N8$ S8 W37 S32
FGR=[YR=2014] S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 S16 E11 FOP=[YR=2014] S1
E6 N4 W5 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E5 S5 E13 N62$.

BAS
2014

13

4

8

37

32

20

16

11
3

5

5

13

62

PTO
2014

10

8

10

8

FGR
2014

20

20

20

20

FOP
20146

4

5
3

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 747.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 94 4,564

4,564

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


